
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 3:01 AM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: no chile 

Not =ure I understood that, but thanks Jeffrey for everything. Talk =omorrow. 

On Jan 14, 2018, at 7:57 PM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

He publicly shed and defend ed his told in publishing trash = Right to know I think you should distinguish 
yourself from =rump 

On =un, Jan 14, 2018 at 9:52 PM jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

Of course 

On Sun, Jan 14, =018 at 9:36 PM Lawrence Krauss 
> wrote: 

so.. what do you think of the letter on the =hole? This is very scary, but I see that they keep 
contacting =tudents, postdocs etc, and are 

not letting up.. I =eally need your feedback. 
will talk =omorrow.. on plane now. 

On Jan 14, 2018, at 3:33 PM, jeffrey E. =R;jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

why? 

On Sun Jan 14 2018 at 5:34 PM Lawrence Krauss =span 
class="' =rote: 

have cancelled my flight to chile.. did so while on way to =fk and found a flight 
to portland at the same time.. will be home =onight.. can we talk =omorrow? 

Lawrence M. =rauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
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